
SIR JOHN CASS & RED COAT 
Y13 MOCK EXAM TIMETABLE 

February 2020 
 

 08:40 – 11:00 11:20 – 13:20 13:45 – 16:00 
 

Mon 3 Feb 
 

 
-- 
 

 
 

 

Mathematics (33) – Paper 1 
2hrs 

English Lit (20) – Paper 1 
2hrs 

 

 
Tue 4 Feb 

 

Biology (28) – Paper 1 
2hrs 

 

  
-- 
 

 
Wed 5 Feb 

 

Economics (32) – Paper 1 
2hrs 

 

  
Psychology (42) – Paper 1 

2hrs 
 

 
Thu 6 Feb 

 

Mathematics (33) – Paper 2 
2hrs 

English Lit (20) – Paper 2 
1hr 15m 

 

  

Biology (28) – Paper 1 
2hrs 

 
Fri 7 Feb 

 

Economics (32) – Paper 2 
2hrs 

  

Psychology (42) – Paper 2 
2hrs 

 
 

 08:40 – 11:00 11:20 – 13:20 13:45 – 16:00 
 

Mon 10 Feb 
 

 
Y11 Examination 

 

Economics (32) – Paper 3 
2hrs 

 

 
Y11 Examination 

 
Tue 11 Feb 

 
Y11 Examination 

 

Mathematics (33) – Paper 3 
2hrs 

English Lit (20) – Paper 3 
2hrs 

 

 
Y11 Examination 

 
Wed 12 Feb 

 
Y11 Examination 

 

Sociology (21) – Paper 3 
2hrs 

Paper 1 and 2 will be held in lesson 
 

 
Y11 Examination 

 
Thu 13 Feb 

 
Y11 Examination 

 

Psychology (42) – Paper 3 
1hr 

 

 
Y11 Examination 

 
Fri 14 Feb 

 
Y11 Examination 

 
  

Y11 Examination 

 
NOTES: 

 ALL exams (listed above) to be held in Main Hall. Please check the noticeboard near Reception on 
your arrival for each day. 

 AM exams start at 09:00, please be in the Sixth Form Library by 08:40. 
 PM exams start at 13:45, please be in the Sixth Form Library by 13:30. 
 Please ensure you have the correct equipment, especially a black pen (and a spare) to all exams. 

 
Students studying the subjects listed below will undertake mock examinations during lesson time. 
These will all take place in the weeks AFTER half term. Please liaise with your subject teacher for 
accurate dates and times for your examinations; 
 

History / Physics / Business / Chemistry / Law / Computer Science / Geography / English Language & Literature / Further 
Maths / Politics / Biology (paper 3 only) 
 

 


